
8. 0 Chamber Music Programme
Rebecca Clarke (viola), Frede-rick Thurston (clarinet), and
Kathleen Long (piano)
Trio in E Fjat Major, No. 7,
K. 498 Mozart

8.17 Isolde Menges String
Quartet
Quartet in G Major, — 106vorak

* §. 1 Sonata Hour:
William Pleeth (’cello) and
Margaret Good (piano)
Sonata in F, Op. 99 Brahms
9.26 Alexander Brallowsky
(piano)
Sonata in B Minor, Op. 58

Chopin
9.51 Ossy Renardy (violin)
and Walter Robert (piano)
Concertstuck (from ‘Violin
Concerto No. 1)Saint Saens

970. 0 Light and Bright
10.30 Close down

72 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m..LONDON NEWS
Early Morning Music
8.40 Bright and Light
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.44 Marek Weber and his Or-chestra and the Light Opera
Company
970..0 Pevotional Service
40.20 To-day’s Star: Mark Ham-
bourg
10.30 Hawaiian Melodies
10.46-11.0 "Paul Clifford"
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Orchestras and- Vocalists2. 0 Light and Bright
2.46 AFTERNOON TALK: ‘The
Golden Era of Central Otago:
Chinese on the Gold Fields"
. o Symphony Concert0 From the Shows
4. "Tradesmen’s Entrance"
4.14 They Play the Organ
4.27
4.
. @

Popular Hits46-5.0 Streamlined Fairy Tales‘Dad and Dave" |

13 Have You Hear These?
.30 LONDON NEWS
40. National Announcements
.45 BBC Neéwsreel
tt] The BBC Theatre Orches-tra conducted by Stanford Rob-
inson
"Fantasy Suite’

: Clifton Parker
7.16 "The Laughing Man"
7.29 From the States
7.465 News and Commentaryfrom the United States
8. 0 From Rossini’s "Barber of
Seville"
The Halle Orchestra
Overture
Salvatore Baccaloni (basso-
buffo)
To a Doctor of ,My Import-

|

ance

|

Lily Pons (soprano) and Gues-
|

seppe de Luca (baritone)
Can It Be?

| Heddle Nash (tenor)
Dawn with Her Rosy Mantle
Riccardo Stracciari (baritone)
Largo Al Factotum

8.25 "Itma"’: The Tommy Hand-ley Show
8.54 Andre Kostelanetz and hisOrchestra
Love Walked In Gershwin

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Radio Rhythm Revue9.46 "Uncle Sam Presents’:
Rudy Vallee and The Coast
Guard Band
10. 0 Close down

4) Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 ° To-day’s Composer:
Richard Wagner
9.15 Light Music
9.30. Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
410. 0 "Cooking by Gas." Talk by
Miss N. J. Glue
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Famous
Women: Madame du Barry

12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O p.m. My Orchestra: Jack Hy!l-
ton and his Orchestra
2.15 Artists On Parade: Willa
Hokin and Patricia Rossborough
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Melody Makers: HarryHorlick and his Orchestra
3.15 Vocal Ensemble: The
Dreamers
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
‘Trio for Two .Violins and
Viola, Op. 74 » Dvorak
Capriccio Italien, Op. 45

Tchaikovski
En Saga, Op. 9 Sibelius
4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 WINTER COURSE TALK:
"The University in the ModernWorld: Present-day Problems
in Britain," by D. D. Raphael,
M.A., D.Phil (Oxon), Professor
of Philosophy, University of
Otago
7.38 EVENING PROGRAMMEFrank Westifleld’s Orchestra
"Monsieur Beaucaire’" Inci-
dental Music Ross

7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0. "The English Theatre: The
Court Masque." The story of the
Development of the Theatre m
England
BBC Programme

8.16 Band Programme
BBC Military Band ;

The Wee McGregor —Amers
"The Jolly Robbers" Overture

Suppe
8.27 Duets by Thelma Craigie
and Kathieen Smelling y
Give Thanks and Sing Harris
Windy Nights Quilter
When the Great Red Dawn 1s
Shining Sharpe
the Studio

8.36 Foden’s Motor Works Band
Kenilworth Bliss

8.42 Harry Dearth (baritone)
Lighterman Tom Squire
It’s a Beautiful Day Bennett
8.50 Band of H.M. Coldstreamand Welsh Guards
Solemn Melody Davies
Homage March Haydn Wood

9. 0 ~ Newsree!l and Commentary
9.25 BBC Brains Trust (new
series) :

Question-master, Francis Mey-
nell, poet and book editor. The
speakers: Capt. David Gammans,
M.P., Lieut-Com, Gould, Mrs. M.
A. Hamilton, novelist; Dr. Julian
Huxley, scientist; and Emanuel
Shinwell, now British Minister of
Fuel and Power.
Some of the topics: What were
the mistake# made after the last
war and can we avoid them this
time? Is there scientific proof
that women feel pain less than
men? If Britain could afford £15
miilions a day for war, can it now
spend the same for social: services?

BBC Programme
9.55 Mixed ChorusTill We Meet Again Whiting
There’s a Long, Long TrailElliott

410. 0 Music from the Movies
10.30 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Eeyore
6. Op.m. Music for Everyman
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 Spotlight: Maudie Edwards,
» Frank Day and Erie James
8.0 SONATA PROGRAMME
Alfred Cortot and Jacques Thi-
baud (piano and violin)
Sonata in A Major, Op. 13Faure

8.25 Artur Schnabel (piano) |
Sonata in C Major, Op. 2, No.
3 Sy Beethoven

8.50 William Primrose (viola)
Sonata No. 6 in A Major

Boccherini
9. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC
Griller String Quartet* "
Quartet in B Flat . Bliss
9.29 Budapest- String Quartetwith Benny Goodman (clarinet)
Quintet in A Major (K581)Mozart

10. O Variety
10.30 Close down

"WN 22 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
0 Morning Variety
9.30-9.32 current Ceiling Prices12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music ,

4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour: Rata’s
6. 0 "Departure. Delayed"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 EDDIE HICKFORD (li

mvocalist) in tunes from. the
Parade
Just a Little Fond Affection©Ilda
My Mother’s Waltz Franklin
Please Don’t Say No _ Fain
Till the End of Time. Kaye
A Studio Recital ,

7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States .8. 0 Listeners’ Own Session
8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Orchestra of H.M. Royal
Marines
La Belle Pensee Erichs
Amparito Roca Texidor
9.30 "Passport to Danger; In
Which We Visit the Bassari’"
BBC Programme

10. 0 Close down

Tuesday. May 21News, 6.0 am. and 11.0 pm |
from the ZB’s

ae wh

News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’saa.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Roadmender
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations
10.30 O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.30 Home Service session
4 . 6 Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 Wiid Life
6.30 Thanks ... The Musical
Martins (Tony, Mary andFreddy)7.16 Danger Unlimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes8. 0 Bob Dyer Show
8.30 Bulldog Drummond: Fe-
, male of the Species8.45 Radio Editor
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. & Doctor Mac
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Hits from the Shows
Shah London NewsLg Before the Ending of theay12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane r

10.15 Two Destinies
10.30 ©O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.26 Home Decorating Talk b'
Anne Stewart
12.30 Shopping Reporter
2. 0 Melodious Memories
2.30 Home Service Session4.0 Women’s World

EVENING:
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Grey Shadow
7.15 Danger Unlimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Great Days in Sport
8. 0 The Bob Dyer Show
8.30 Bulldog Drummond
8.45 Local Talent: Junior Talen
Quest
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9.°5 The Man in Grey
10. O In Reverent Mood
10.15 Never a Dull Moment
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
11.10 Swing Request Session
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

|
MORNING:

6. 0 London News7.30 Heafih Talk
'8. is Breakfast Club with Happi’
'9. 0 Morning Recipe (Session
| (Barbara)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
\10. O Judy and Jane10.16 The Auction Block
10.30 O Absalom!
,10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Home Decorating Talk by| Anne Stewart
12.36 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
j2. 0 Reserved
2.30 The Home. Service Session
| (Nancy)
0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 The Children’s Session with
Grace and Jacko

EVENING:
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
Dickens Club: David Cop-rfield
Reserved
Danger Unlimited
A Case for Cleveland
Red Streak
The Bob Dyer Show
Bulldog Drummond: Female
the Species
The Devil’s Cub
Current Ceiling PricesThe Man in GreyMusical Programme
Thanks for the Song
Fate Blows the
Top of the EveningLondon News
Close down
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4AZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229m. | |
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 0 Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)2. 0 Melodies and Memories
2.30 The Home Service Session(Joyce Tilbury)4.0 Women’s World- (Alma)
Geddes)
4.45 Long, Long Ago: The Mon-|
key and Jellyfish

EVENING:
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
The Auction Block
National Savings Talk
Danger Unlimited
A Case for Cleveland
Musical Chairs
The Bob Dyer Show
Female of the SpeciesThe Missing MillionCurrent Ceiling Prices
The Man in Grey
Serenade
London News
Late Night Request Pro-
mme
Close down

;

MMOD

D-

a
22300

8ON

echsomeacene

a.

Morr

Peesop

oc°o

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING.
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-98.30 Good Morning Requestsession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
6.15 Wild Life
6.45 The Rank Outsider7.15 The Lady
7.30 The Count of Monte Cristo
7.45 The Grey Shadow8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.65 The Bob Dyer Show8.45 Ernest Bliss
9. 0 The Man in Grey9.15 Reserved
9.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
9.45 Reserved10. 0 Close down

"O Absalom!" ("My Son,
My Son’’), Radio’s version of a
best seller. Your local ZB
station this morning at half
past ten. * *
6.30 p.m. and 2ZB listenersthrill to "The Grey Shadow."*
"Red Streak" provides enter-
tainment for all lovers of the
race track-3ZB at 7.45 to--
night. = > *
8.30 p.m.-the ever-popular
Bulldog Drummond in a drama-
tisation of the novel "The.
Female of the Species" from all
the ZB* stations.


